MRF Quality Report
s3://talon-storage-private/mrf-feed-uploads/2025-11/2025-11-24_encore-health_encore-prime_in-network-rates.json
Size: 493.81 MB  •  MD5: 27f1609c51b1f7636698e8cc4b54e3a1
Payer: The Healthcare Group dba Encore Health Network  •  File Date: 2022-08-31  •  Generated: 2026-04-24 22:55 EDT
 •  Tool Version: 1.0.0  •  Elapsed: 131.60s
65.0
Limited Reliability
score capped at 65.0 — CMS official schema validation failed (see meta for details)

codes_not_in_reference reference_not_loaded
most_frequent_codes
Type Code Occurrences
CPT 0001A 1
CPT 0001M 1
CPT 0001U 1
CPT 0002A 1
CPT 0002M 1
CPT 0002U 1
CPT 0003A 1
CPT 0003M 1
CPT 0003T 1
CPT 0003U 1
CPT 0004A 1
CPT 0004M 1
CPT 0005U 1
CPT 0006M 1
CPT 0006U 1
CPT 0007M 1
CPT 0007U 1
CPT 0008M 1
CPT 0008T 1
CPT 0008U 1
Pricing Sanity — Metrics
total_prices_checked 1437466